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Spartak Tournament
Sandanski, 14- - 16-5-2021

Event 28 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
16-May-21 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

C

1. Aleksandra TOLEVA 09 Mladost'91 5:14.69 424
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:53.59 39.78 250m: 3:15.27 40.84 350m: 4:36.20 40.12

100m: 1:13.81 39.26 200m: 2:34.43 40.84 300m: 3:56.08 40.81 400m: 5:14.69 38.49

2. Petra ZAHARIEVA 10 Gds 5:20.46 401
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:59.90 42.07 250m: 3:22.17 41.22 350m: 4:42.85 39.91

100m: 1:17.83 40.95 200m: 2:40.95 41.05 300m: 4:02.94 40.77 400m: 5:20.46 37.61

3. Aleksandra LICHEVA 09 Vsi 5:26.05 381
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 1:59.39 42.12 250m: 3:23.14 41.75 350m: 4:46.15 41.06

100m: 1:17.27 40.71 200m: 2:41.39 42.00 300m: 4:05.09 41.95 400m: 5:26.05 39.90

4. Yana PETKOVA 10 Viking 2008 5:39.90 336
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:06.21 43.40 250m: 3:32.75 42.46 350m: 4:59.12 41.63

100m: 1:22.81 43.11 200m: 2:50.29 44.08 300m: 4:17.49 44.74 400m: 5:39.90 40.78

5. Janna SESTRIMSKA 09 Sandanski 5:41.02 333
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:05.70 44.12 250m: 3:33.64 44.04 350m: 4:59.81 43.59

100m: 1:21.58 42.72 200m: 2:49.60 43.90 300m: 4:16.22 42.58 400m: 5:41.02 41.21

6. Nadya RAHMAN 09 Plovdiv 2019 5:43.21 327
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:05.66 43.90 250m: 3:31.82 41.98 350m: 5:01.11 43.85

100m: 1:21.76 43.30 200m: 2:49.84 44.18 300m: 4:17.26 45.44 400m: 5:43.21 42.10

7. Anita RADULOVA 10 Plovdiv 2019 5:45.08 321
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:05.13 43.62 250m: 3:34.29 44.66 350m: 5:01.99 43.97

100m: 1:21.51 43.66 200m: 2:49.63 44.50 300m: 4:18.02 43.73 400m: 5:45.08 43.09

8. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 09 Slavia 5:50.81 306
50m: 40.60 40.60 150m: 2:12.10 45.67 250m: 3:41.45 44.07 350m: 5:09.29 42.93

100m: 1:26.43 45.83 200m: 2:57.38 45.28 300m: 4:26.36 44.91 400m: 5:50.81 41.52

9. Anita IVANOVA 09 Bolyari 2009 6:07.36 266
50m: 40.59 40.59 150m: 2:16.19 47.88 250m: 3:49.44 46.34 350m: 5:22.98 45.38

100m: 1:28.31 47.72 200m: 3:03.10 46.91 300m: 4:37.60 48.16 400m: 6:07.36 44.38

10. Lyubomira POPOVA 10 Mladost'91 6:11.23 258
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:13.28 47.54 250m: 3:50.62 48.97 350m: 5:26.77 48.12

100m: 1:25.74 45.96 200m: 3:01.65 48.37 300m: 4:38.65 48.03 400m: 6:11.23 44.46

11. Viktoriya GEORGIEVA 09 Invictus 6:21.20 238
50m: 41.82 41.82 150m: 2:21.00 50.22 250m: 4:01.05 48.76 350m: 5:34.83 43.32

100m: 1:30.78 48.96 200m: 3:12.29 51.29 300m: 4:51.51 50.46 400m: 6:21.20 46.37

12. Ilina SAVOVA 10 Nereya 6:28.57 225
50m: 41.04 41.04 150m: 2:20.35 50.73 250m: 4:01.47 49.95 350m: 5:42.20 50.76

100m: 1:29.62 48.58 200m: 3:11.52 51.17 300m: 4:51.44 49.97 400m: 6:28.57 46.37

13. Albena LYUBOMIROVA 09 Nsa 6:52.71 188
50m: 150m: 2:24.70 53.10 250m: 4:11.11 54.41 350m: 6:01.34 55.33

100m: 1:31.60 200m: 3:16.70 52.00 300m: 5:06.01 54.90 400m: 6:52.71 51.37

14. Nia EVLOGUIEVA 09 Levent SC 6:54.28 185
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:23.63 53.15 250m: 4:12.49 55.75 350m: 6:02.76 55.28

100m: 1:30.48 49.23 200m: 3:16.74 53.11 300m: 5:07.48 54.99 400m: 6:54.28 51.52

15. Aliya MADJAROVA 09 Nereya 8:01.12 118
50m: 49.59 49.59 150m: 2:48.05 1:00.37 250m: 4:51.63 1:02.44 350m: 6:58.81 1:04.77

100m: 1:47.68 58.09 200m: 3:49.19 1:01.14 300m: 5:54.04 1:02.41 400m: 8:01.12 1:02.31
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Spartak Tournament
Sandanski, 14- - 16-5-2021

Event 28, Women, 400m Freestyle

D

1. Maria JIVKOVA 07 Cska 4:47.92 553
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:44.27 36.13 250m: 2:57.40 36.67 350m: 4:11.30 37.03

100m: 1:08.14 35.35 200m: 2:20.73 36.46 300m: 3:34.27 36.87 400m: 4:47.92 36.62

2. Ianica KARLOVA 07 Mladost'91 4:54.16 519
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:47.19 38.03 250m: 3:03.36 38.08 350m: 4:18.67 38.22

100m: 1:09.16 37.10 200m: 2:25.28 38.09 300m: 3:40.45 37.09 400m: 4:54.16 35.49

3. Ralitza ILIEVA 08 Sprint 5:12.76 432
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:55.25 41.48 250m: 3:14.83 40.12 350m: 4:34.22 39.51

100m: 1:13.77 39.34 200m: 2:34.71 39.46 300m: 3:54.71 39.88 400m: 5:12.76 38.54

4. Teodora RIAPOVA 08 Mladost'91 5:13.90 427
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.44 39.72 250m: 3:14.64 40.81 350m: 4:36.20 40.59

100m: 1:13.72 39.04 200m: 2:33.83 40.39 300m: 3:55.61 40.97 400m: 5:13.90 37.70

5. Iva SENDOVA 08 Mladost'91 5:16.16 418
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:53.93 39.72 250m: 3:15.55 41.23 350m: 4:37.63 40.76

100m: 1:14.21 39.03 200m: 2:34.32 40.39 300m: 3:56.87 41.32 400m: 5:16.16 38.53

6. Nikol IVANOVA 07 Nsa 5:19.66 404
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:57.46 40.82 250m: 3:19.58 41.21 350m: 4:41.11 40.43

100m: 1:16.64 40.65 200m: 2:38.37 40.91 300m: 4:00.68 41.10 400m: 5:19.66 38.55

7. Liliya KRINDOVA 08 Viking 2008 5:23.58 390
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:59.79 41.45 250m: 3:23.94 41.67 350m: 4:47.25 41.01

100m: 1:18.34 41.53 200m: 2:42.27 42.48 300m: 4:06.24 42.30 400m: 5:23.58 36.33

8. Kristina MITOVA 07 Gds 5:24.91 385
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:56.09 40.89 250m: 3:20.04 41.55 350m: 4:44.04 41.82

100m: 1:15.20 40.12 200m: 2:38.49 42.40 300m: 4:02.22 42.18 400m: 5:24.91 40.87

9. Anna Mariya STOINOVSKA 08 Plovdiv 2019 5:28.44 373
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.82 42.31 250m: 3:23.94 42.63 350m: 4:47.74 41.95

100m: 1:16.51 40.15 200m: 2:41.31 42.49 300m: 4:05.79 41.85 400m: 5:28.44 40.70

10. Dimana BUDINOVA 07 Cska 5:32.06 361
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 1:59.85 42.30 250m: 3:25.96 42.41 350m: 4:52.26 43.06

100m: 1:17.55 40.43 200m: 2:43.55 43.70 300m: 4:09.20 43.24 400m: 5:32.06 39.80

11. Monika SIDEROVA 07 Levent SC 5:32.32 360
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:03.12 42.67 250m: 3:29.27 42.15 350m: 4:52.28 40.33

100m: 1:20.45 44.12 200m: 2:47.12 44.00 300m: 4:11.95 42.68 400m: 5:32.32 40.04

12. Zornica ARNAUDOVA 08 Vihren 5:32.91 358
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:01.18 43.68 250m: 3:27.13 43.96 350m: 4:53.30 42.77

100m: 1:17.50 41.28 200m: 2:43.17 41.99 300m: 4:10.53 43.40 400m: 5:32.91 39.61

13. Viktoria YORDANOVA 08 Cska 5:33.56 356
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:02.66 42.75 250m: 3:28.30 42.28 350m: 4:53.82 42.32

100m: 1:19.91 42.40 200m: 2:46.02 43.36 300m: 4:11.50 43.20 400m: 5:33.56 39.74

14. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA 08 Plovdiv 2019 5:33.93 355
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:00.19 42.53 250m: 3:26.48 43.79 350m: 4:52.64 42.58

100m: 1:17.66 41.52 200m: 2:42.69 42.50 300m: 4:10.06 43.58 400m: 5:33.93 41.29

15. Konstantina HALACHEVA 08 Vihren 5:35.80 349
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:59.11 42.67 250m: 3:26.49 43.04 350m: 4:53.16 43.09

100m: 1:16.44 40.56 200m: 2:43.45 44.34 300m: 4:10.07 43.58 400m: 5:35.80 42.64

16. Danaya STOIMENOVA 08 Pirin 5:36.85 345
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:01.20 43.27 250m: 3:28.27 43.55 350m: 4:55.24 43.27

100m: 1:17.93 41.81 200m: 2:44.72 43.52 300m: 4:11.97 43.70 400m: 5:36.85 41.61
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Spartak Tournament
Sandanski, 14- - 16-5-2021

Event 28, Girls, 400m Freestyle, D

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Katerina TATARLIEVA 07 Invictus 5:37.22 344
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:01.81 43.60 250m: 3:29.10 43.17 350m: 4:55.49 43.01

100m: 1:18.21 42.37 200m: 2:45.93 44.12 300m: 4:12.48 43.38 400m: 5:37.22 41.73

18. Maria ANGELOVA 08 Nereya 5:42.44 329
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:03.23 45.07 250m: 3:32.21 44.82 350m: 5:01.90 45.15

100m: 1:18.16 42.04 200m: 2:47.39 44.16 300m: 4:16.75 44.54 400m: 5:42.44 40.54

19. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 07 Briz 5:59.14 285
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 2:04.20 45.61 250m: 3:40.17 48.00 350m: 5:14.29 46.53

100m: 1:18.59 43.30 200m: 2:52.17 47.97 300m: 4:27.76 47.59 400m: 5:59.14 44.85

E

1. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 05 Sprint 4:40.29 600
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:41.76 35.53 250m: 2:53.40 36.16 350m: 4:05.27 35.91

100m: 1:06.23 34.25 200m: 2:17.24 35.48 300m: 3:29.36 35.96 400m: 4:40.29 35.02

2. Milena HRISTOVA 05 Gds 4:45.73 566
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:45.70 36.35 250m: 2:57.90 35.83 350m: 4:10.30 36.32

100m: 1:09.35 35.47 200m: 2:22.07 36.37 300m: 3:33.98 36.08 400m: 4:45.73 35.43

3. Lyubka ANASTASOVA 04 Sandanski 4:49.20 546
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:45.08 36.54 250m: 2:58.63 36.96 350m: 4:13.11 37.11

100m: 1:08.54 35.59 200m: 2:21.67 36.59 300m: 3:36.00 37.37 400m: 4:49.20 36.09

4. Aleksandra YANAKIEVA 04 Sprint 4:52.73 527
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:45.83 36.23 250m: 2:59.82 36.91 350m: 4:15.27 37.62

100m: 1:09.60 35.87 200m: 2:22.91 37.08 300m: 3:37.65 37.83 400m: 4:52.73 37.46

5. Martina IVANOVA 04 Damini Lv 4:54.00 520
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:47.11 36.61 250m: 3:02.03 37.69 350m: 4:17.79 37.23

100m: 1:10.50 36.92 200m: 2:24.34 37.23 300m: 3:40.56 38.53 400m: 4:54.00 36.21

6. Elena HRISTOVA 04 Gds 4:55.16 514
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:45.04 36.65 250m: 3:00.67 38.17 350m: 4:17.87 38.62

100m: 1:08.39 35.26 200m: 2:22.50 37.46 300m: 3:39.25 38.58 400m: 4:55.16 37.29

7. Emiliya BEREGOVAYA 06 Briz 5:04.58 467
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:49.21 38.09 250m: 3:07.47 39.44 350m: 4:26.01 39.67

100m: 1:11.12 36.68 200m: 2:28.03 38.82 300m: 3:46.34 38.87 400m: 5:04.58 38.57

8. Gabriela STOYANOVA 06 Plovdiv 2019 5:28.25 373
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:56.98 41.21 250m: 3:21.18 42.13 350m: 4:46.27 42.66

100m: 1:15.77 39.83 200m: 2:39.05 42.07 300m: 4:03.61 42.43 400m: 5:28.25 41.98

9. Viktoriya MOREL 04 Nsa 5:41.95 330
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 2:01.28 45.03 250m: 3:30.07 44.36 350m: 4:58.68 42.82

100m: 1:16.25 41.63 200m: 2:45.71 44.43 300m: 4:15.86 45.79 400m: 5:41.95 43.27


